



2026:RJ-JP:17752

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 12518/2025

Pramod Kumar S/o Shri Omprakash

-----Petitioner

Versus

C.B.N.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vaibhav Jhankra for Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma, SPP for CBN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

13/03/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

List this case in the next week.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

GAURAV SHARMA /18